Canine Cranial Cruciate Ligament
Repair Anchor System
Surgical Technique
1 2
Canine Cranial Cruciate Ligament Repair Anchor
System
02 I Canine Cranial Cruciate Ligament Repair Anchor System
Surgical Technique

and importer information
(Arthrex eIFUs)
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
Suture tensioner with tensiometer VAR-1529
FiberWire® scissor VAR-11796
5 mm Corkscrew® suture anchor with #5 FiberWire® suture, 25-55 lbs. VAR-2100
2.8 mm FASTak™ Suture anchor with #2 FiberWire suture, 5-25 lbs. VAR-2200
2.8 mm FASTak suture anchor VAR-2201
Suture passing wire, nitinol VAR-1255-08
Suture button, 3.5 mm × 11 mm VAR-8920
Cannulated drill bit, 2 mm VAR-8933-20C
Guidewire (K-wire), 0.045 in VAR-8933K